2014
2014

2016
2014
2014

2017
2017
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2011
2010
2010
2007
2007
2006
2005
2005

2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013

1%t Prize
3" Prize

1% Prize
1% Prize
3" prize

2" Prize
2" Prize
2" Prize

3" Prize
Grand Prize
2" Prize
H.M.

3 prize

3 prize
H.M.

1% Prize

2" Prize
3 prize

3 prize
Grand Prize
2" Prize

15t Prize

3" Prize

Wideman International Piano Competition

Yevgeny Yontov Piano
Kyle Orth Piano

Dallas International Piano Competition

Kenny Broberg Piano
Kyle Orth Piano
Soeun Lee Piano

Juanita Miller Concerto Competition

Daniel Che (Plano) Piano
Michelle Luan (Plano) Clarinet
Richard Chen (Plano) Oboe
Jordan Lee (Plano) Violin
Christine Wu (Plano) Violin
Jordan Lee (Plano) Violin
Abigail Fuchs (Frisco) Violin
Sarah Park (Plano) Piano
Laura Andrade (Austin) Cello
Auburn Lee (Houston) Piano
Emily Tan (Plano) Piano
Reshena Liao (Houston) Violin
Michelle Suh (Austin) Violin
Michelle Black (Dallas) Violin
Benjamin Kwak (Houston) Piano
Emileigh Vandiver (Houston) Cello
Jessica Anastasio (San Antonio) Flute
Scott Wollett (Frisco) Oboe

Plano Symphony/Collin County Young Artist Concerto Competition

2" Prize
2" Prize
2" Prize
3" Prize
15t Prize
2" Prize
15t Prize
3" Prize
Grand Prize
2" Prize
H.M.

Johnathan Wu (Plano) Violin
Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco) Piano
Michelle Luan (Plano) Clarinet
Daniel Che (Plano) Piano
Hannah Rosen (Plano) Piano
Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco) Piano
Richard Chen (Plano) Oboe
Daphne Zhu (Plano) Clarinet
Reid Staples (Plano) Piano
Hannah Rosen (Plano) Piano

Vincent Shia (Plano) Piano



2011
2010

2013
2013
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010

2013
2011
2006
2006

2017
2017
2017
2016
2016
2015
2014
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012

2017
2017
2017
2017
2015
2015
2015
2014
2013

1%t Prize
3" Prize

1% Prize
1% Prize
1t Prize
1t Prize
2" Prize
1t Prize
1t Prize

2" Prize
3" Prize
15t Prize
1% Prize

15t Prize
2" Prize
15t Prize
15t Prize
2" Prize
15t Prize
15t Prize
15t Prize
H.M.

15t Prize
2" Prize
H.M.

H.M.

15t Prize
2" Prize

15 Prize
5% Prize
2" Prize
2" Prize
1t Prize
1t Prize
2" Prize
1t Prize
1t Prize

MTNA National Young Artist Competition

Joann Lee (TX) Flute
John Henry Crawford (LA) Cello

MTNA South Central Division

Christine Wu (TX) Violin
Christina Kim (TX) Flute
Christine Wu (TX) Violin
Joann Lee (TX) Flute
Abigail Clark (TX) Flute
John Henry Crawford (LA) Cello
Sean Nathan (LA) Violin

Lynn Harrell Concerto Competition

Evan Ritter (TX) Piano
John Henry Crawford (LA) Cello
Chloe Trevor (TX) Violin
An Qi (TX) Piano

Baylor/Waco Piano Competition (concerto division)

Reid Staples (TX) Piano
Perren-Luc Thiessen (TX) Piano
Alice Zhang (TX) Piano
Wani Zhang (TX) Piano
Gunther Brigner (TX) Piano
Jason Lin (Frisco) Piano
Bill Xiong (Plano) Piano
Eric Chen (Plano) Piano
Jason Lin (Plano) Piano
Qiangian Yang (Plano) Piano
Bill Xiong (Plano) Piano
Evan Ritter (Richardson) Piano
Vincent Shia (Plano) Piano
Brent He (Plano) Piano
Carolyn Huynh (McKinney) Piano

Dallas Symphonic Festival (concerto division)

Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco) Piano
Reid Staples (Plano) Piano
Johnathan Wu (Plano) Violin
Maximilian Hall (Richardson) Violin
Kenleigh Thiessen (Frisco) Piano
Reid Staples (Plano) Piano
Wani Zhang (Plano) Piano
Charlie Zhang (Plano) Piano

Cherith Pickett (Dallas) Piano

Johnhenrycrawford.com



2013
2013
2013
2013
2013
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012
2012

2013
2013
2013
2013
2012

2011
2010
2010
2010
2005
2005
2004

2004

2001

H.M.
3" Prize
15t Prize
5™ Prize
H.M.
2" Prize
3" Prize
H.M.
1t Prize
4% Prize
5% Prize
5% Prize
H. M.

Johnathan Wu (Plano)
Reid Staples (Plano)
Hannah Rosen (Plano)
Nathan Ryland (Plano)
Vincent Shia (Plano)
Gunther Brigner (Frisco)
Hannah Rosen (Plano)
Michelle Min (Plano)
Sarah Park (Plano)
Katherine Sun (Plano)
Chelsea Watanabe (Plano)
Vincent Shia (Plano)
Tiffany Sun (Plano)

Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano
Piano

TexasMTA Student Affiliate Performance Contest (concerto division)

2" Prize
1% Prize
2" Prize
1% Prize
3 prize

15t Prize
15t Prize
2" Prize
3 prize
1% Prize
1% Prize
1% Prize

1%t Prize

2" Prize

Bill Xiong (Plano)

Kevin Lai (Plano)

Nathan Ryland (Richardson)
Cher Chen (Houston)
Tiffany Sun (Plano)

Lennox International Young Artist Competition

Brian Yuebing Lin (TX)

Holly Jenkins (MO)

George Fu (MD)

Leah Ferguson (IL)

Chloe Trevor (TX)

Kenric Tam (CA)

Heidi Van Hoesen Gorton (PA)

Pauline Yang (NJ)

Roger Luo (GA)

Piano
Piano
Piano
Violin
Piano

Piano
Violin
Piano
Viola

Violin
Piano
Harp

Piano

Piano

Chloetrevor.com

Principal Harpist —
Hartford Symphony
Orchestra

Pianist — Perlman Music
Program



