## Wideman International Piano Competition

2014	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Yevgeny Yontov	Piano				
2014	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Kyle Orth	Piano				
		Dallas International Piano Compe	tition				
2016	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Kenny Broberg	Piano				
2014	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Kyle Orth	Piano				
2014	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Soeun Lee	Piano				
		Juanita Miller Concerto Competi	tion				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Daniel Che (Plano)	Piano				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Michelle Luan (Plano)	Clarinet				
2014	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Richard Chen (Plano)	Oboe				
2014	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Jordan Lee (Plano)	Violin				
2013	<b>Grand Prize</b>	Christine Wu (Plano)	Violin				
2013	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Jordan Lee (Plano)	Violin				
2013	H.M.	Abigail Fuchs (Frisco)	Violin				
2013	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Sarah Park (Plano)	Piano				
2012	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Laura Andrade (Austin)	Cello				
2012	H.M.	Auburn Lee (Houston)	Piano				
2011	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Emily Tan (Plano)	Piano				
2010	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Reshena Liao (Houston)	Violin				
2010	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Michelle Suh (Austin)	Violin				
2007	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Michelle Black (Dallas)	Violin				
2007	<b>Grand Prize</b>	Benjamin Kwak (Houston)	Piano				
2006	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	<b>Emileigh Vandiver (Houston)</b>	Cello				
2005	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Jessica Anastasio (San Antonio)	Flute				
2005	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Scott Wollett (Frisco)	Oboe				
	Plano Symphony/Collin County Young Artist Concerto Competition						
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Johnathan Wu (Plano)	Violin				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco)	Piano				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Michelle Luan (Plano)	Clarinet				
2017	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Daniel Che (Plano)	Piano				
2015	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Hannah Rosen (Plano)	Piano				
2015	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco)	Piano				
2011	act m						

Richard Chen (Plano)

Reid Staples (Plano) Hannah Rosen (Plano)

Daphne Zhu (Plano)

Vincent Shia (Plano)

Oboe

Piano

Piano

Piano

Clarinet

1<sup>st</sup> Prize

3<sup>rd</sup> Prize

2<sup>nd</sup> Prize

H.M.

**Grand Prize** 

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

## MTNA National Young Artist Competition

224	act m	. (=)()	-1 .				
2011	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Joann Lee (TX)	Flute				
2010	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	John Henry Crawford (LA)	Cello	Johnhenrycrawford.com			
MTNA South Central Division							
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Christine Wu (TX)	Violin				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Christina Kim (TX)	Flute				
2011	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Christine Wu (TX)	Violin				
2011	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Joann Lee (TX)	Flute				
2011	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Abigail Clark (TX)	Flute				
2010	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	John Henry Crawford (LA)	Cello				
2010	1st Prize	Sean Nathan (LA)	Violin				
Lynn Harrell Concerto Competition							
2013	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Evan Ritter (TX)	Piano				
2011	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	John Henry Crawford (LA)	Cello				
2006	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Chloe Trevor (TX)	Violin				
2006	1st Prize	An Qi (TX)	Piano				
Baylor/Waco Piano Competition (concerto division)							
2017	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Reid Staples (TX)	Piano				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Perren-Luc Thiessen (TX)	Piano				
2017	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Alice Zhang (TX)	Piano				
2016	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Wani Zhang (TX)	Piano				
2016	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Gunther Brigner (TX)	Piano				
2015	1st Prize	Jason Lin (Frisco)	Piano				
2014	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Bill Xiong (Plano)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Eric Chen (Plano)	Piano				
2013	H.M.	Jason Lin (Plano)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Qiangian Yang (Plano)	Piano				
2013	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Bill Xiong (Plano)	Piano				
2013	H.M.	Evan Ritter (Richardson)	Piano				
2013	H.M.	Vincent Shia (Plano)	Piano				
2012	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Brent He (Plano)	Piano				
2012	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Carolyn Huynh (McKinney)	Piano				
Dallas Symphonic Festival (concerto division)							
2017	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Perren-Luc Thiessen (Frisco)	Piano				
2017	5 <sup>th</sup> Prize	Reid Staples (Plano)	Piano				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Johnathan Wu (Plano)	Violin				
2017	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Maximilian Hall (Richardson)	Violin				
2015	1st Prize	Kenleigh Thiessen (Frisco)	Piano				
2015	1st Prize	Reid Staples (Plano)	Piano				
2015	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Wani Zhang (Plano)	Piano				
2014	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Charlie Zhang (Plano)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Cherith Pickett (Dallas)	Piano				

2013	H.M.	Johnathan Wu (Plano)	Piano				
2013	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Reid Staples (Plano)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Hannah Rosen (Plano)	Piano				
2013	5 <sup>th</sup> Prize	Nathan Ryland (Plano)	Piano				
2013	H.M.	Vincent Shia (Plano)	Piano				
2012	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Gunther Brigner (Frisco)	Piano				
2012	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Hannah Rosen (Plano)	Piano				
2012	H.M.	Michelle Min (Plano)	Piano				
2012	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Sarah Park (Plano)	Piano				
2012	4 <sup>th</sup> Prize	Katherine Sun (Plano)	Piano				
2012	5 <sup>th</sup> Prize	Chelsea Watanabe (Plano)	Piano				
2012	5 <sup>th</sup> Prize	Vincent Shia (Plano)	Piano				
2012	H. M.	Tiffany Sun (Plano)	Piano				
	TexasMTA Student Affiliate Performance Contest (concerto division)						
2013	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Bill Xiong (Plano)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Kevin Lai (Plano)	Piano				
2013	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Nathan Ryland (Richardson)	Piano				
2013	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Cher Chen (Houston)	Violin				
2012	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Tiffany Sun (Plano)	Piano				
	L	ennox International Young Artist Co	mpetition				
2011	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Brian Yuebing Lin (TX)	Piano				
2010	1st Prize	Holly Jenkins (MO)	Violin				
2010	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	George Fu (MD)	Piano				
2010	3 <sup>rd</sup> Prize	Leah Ferguson (IL)	Viola				
2005	1st Prize	Chloe Trevor (TX)	Violin	Chloetrevor.com			
2005	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Kenric Tam (CA)	Piano				
2004	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Heidi Van Hoesen Gorton (PA)	Harp	Principal Harpist – Hartford Symphony Orchestra			
2004	1 <sup>st</sup> Prize	Pauline Yang (NJ)	Piano	Pianist – Perlman Music Program			
2001	2 <sup>nd</sup> Prize	Roger Luo (GA)	Piano				